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York JV Invitational — Mon Mar 21, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX

Lyons Township 20.80

Glenbard West
Lake Park

York
Willowbrook

Addison Trail

20.10

22.20

23.10

22.60

16.50

PH

14.55

17.00

11.80

9.10

9.90

13.20

SR

23.80

22.20

2210

22.50

23.20

16.90

\

22.00

21.80

21.65

2335

22.20

20.00

PB

19.10

16.80

17.10

17.00

14.50

10.30

HB

18.90

15.00

14.40

14.00

14.20

8.50

119.15
112.90
109.25
109.05
106.60

85.40



10T

10T

13T

13T

Lake Park

York
Willowbrook
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Willowbrook
York
Willowbrook
York

Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Lake Park
Lyons Township

Lyons Township

York JV Invitational — Mon Mar 21, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Luca Marzullo
joseph Qualtier
Daniel Javier
Nick Giordano
Lucas Jackson
Peter Catania
Bobby Berner
Sam Gordon
Connor Campbell
Kamil Voges
Sean McCabe
Justin Waters
Zeke Rodriguez
Tyrese Sims

9.50
8.70
8.00
7.80
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.10
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.40

15T

15T

20T

20T

22

23

24

25

26

27

Addison Trail
Lake Park
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Addison Trail
Lake Park

York

Glenbard West
Addison Trail
Glenbard West
York

Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Alex Hernandez
Rowan Panganiban
Ryan Evans
Thomas Wuertzer
Emanuel Hernandez
Anthony Ginski
Aiden Stithem
Ryan Odiet
Christian Alcaraz
Ben English
Magnus Mikhail
Donte Gomez
Joshua Ramos

6.20
6.20
6.00
5.90
5.70
5.40
5.40
5.10
4.60
410
3.80
240
2.30



10T

10T

13T

Willowbrook
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Addison Trail
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
York

Addison Trail

York JV Invitational — Mon Mar 21, 2022
JV POMMEL HORSE

Daniel Javier
Lucas Jackson
Nick Giordano
Kamil Voges

Ben English

Alex Hernandez
Ryan Odiet
Thomas Wuertzer
Luca Marzullo
Ryan Evans
Grant Rasmussen
Connor Campbell
Donte Gomez

5.90
5.80
5.75
5.70
5.50
5.20
5.00
4.60
4.50
4.40
4.40
4.20
4.00

13T

13T

20

217

217

237

237

25T

25T

Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Lake Park
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Addison Trail
Lyons Township
Lake Park
York

Lake Park
York

York

York

Joshua Ramos
Peter Catania
Franco Gattuso
Emanuel Hernandez
Rowan Panganiban
Anson Nguyen
Sean McCabe
Justin Waters
Bobby Berner

Ken Deitcher

Finn Mcnamara
Magnus Mikhail
joseph Qualtier

4.00
4.00
3.90
3.60
3.40
3.00
2.60
2.50
2.50
2.40
2.40
2.00
2.00



a7

4T

6T

6T

10T

10T

Lyons Township
Willowbrook
Glenbard West
Lake Park

York

Lyons Township
Willowbrook
York

Glenbard West
Lake Park

Lyons Township

Lake Park

York JV Invitational — Mon Mar 21, 2022
JV STILL RINGS

Ryan Evans
Daniel Javier
Lucas Jackson
Luca Marzullo
Connor Campbell
Nick Peterson
Peter Catania
Bobby Berner
Kamil Voges
Rowan Panganiban
Nick Giordano

Filip Swiatek

8.80
8.60
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.00

13

14

15T

15T

15T

18

19T

19T

19T

22

23

24

York
Willowbrook
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Lyons Township
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

joseph Qualtier
Sam Gordon

Ben English

Ryan Odiet
Thomas Wuertzer
Alex Hernandez
Emanuel Hernandez
Franco Gattuso
Sean McCabe
Joshua Ramos
Anson Nguyen
Donte Gomez

6.90
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.10
5.90
5.90
5.90
4.90
4.00
3.80



127

127

York
Willowbrook
Lyons Township
Lake Park
Glenbard West
York

Lake Park

York

Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Willowbrook

York JV Invitational — Mon Mar 21, 2022

joseph Qualtier
Daniel Javier
Nick Giordano
Luca Marzullo
Ryan Odiet
Connor Campbell
Justin Waters
Bobby Berner
Ben English
Ryan Evans
Zach Kando
Lucas Jackson
Sam Gordon

JV VAULT
8.70 14 | Glenbard West
8.10 15 | Willowbrook
7.90 16T Lake Park
7.45 16T  Lyons Township
7.40 18T  Addison Trail
7.35 18T | Lake Park
7.30 20  Addison Trail
7.30 21T | Lake Park
7.25 21T  Lyons Township
7.20 23 Addison Trail
715 24 York
7.10 25  Addison Trail
7.10 26 Addison Trail

Thomas Wuertzer
Peter Catania
Rowan Panganiban
Sean McCabe
Emanuel Hernandez
Franco Gattuso
Alex Hernandez
Anthony Ginski
Patrick Deuter
Christian Alcaraz
Aiden Stithem
Anson Nguyen
Joshua Ramos

7.05
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.20
6.10
5.90



7T

7T

9T

9T

9T

Willowbrook
Lyons Township
Willowbrook
York

Lyons Township
Lake Park
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Lake Park

Lyons Township
Lake Park

York

York JV Invitational — Mon Mar 21, 2022
JV PARALLEL BARS

Daniel Javier
Nick Giordano
Peter Catania
Connor Campbell
Ryan Evans
Justin Waters
Lucas Jackson
Julian Tellez
Kamil Voges
Rowan Panganiban
Nick Peterson
Franco Gattuso
joseph Qualtier

7.70
7.30
6.80
6.50
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.50
5.40

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Glenbard West
York

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Addison Trail
York

Lake Park
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Thomas Wuertzer
Bobby Berner
Ben English

Ryan Odiet

Sean McCabe
Alex Hernandez
Luca Marzullo
Christian Alcaraz
Abion Cukari

Filip Swiatek
Emanuel Hernandez
Donte Gomez
Joshua Ramos

5.30
5.10
4.90
4.70
4.40
4.30
4.20
3.60
3.40
3.00
2.40
1.50
1.40



9T

9T

127

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
York

Glenbard West
Willowbrook
York

Lake Park
Addison Trail
Glenbard West
Lake Park

Glenbard West

York JV Invitational — Mon Mar 21, 2022
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Nick Giordano
Sean McCabe
Ryan Evans
Connor Campbell
Thomas Wuertzer
Peter Catania
Bobby Berner
Filip Swiatek

Alex Hernandez
Ryan Odiet
Rowan Panganiban
Lucas Jackson

7.00
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.50
5.40
5.10
5.00
4.90
4.90
4.80
4.60

12T  Lake Park

12T Willowbrook

20

21

22

23

24

Willowbrook
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
York

Lyons Township
York

Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Luca Marzullo
Sam Gordon
Daniel Javier
Julian Tellez
Kamil Voges
joseph Qualtier
Drake Levreau
Aiden Stithem
Emanuel Hernandez
Joshua Ramos
Anson Nguyen
Donte Gomez

4.60
4.60
4.20
4.10
3.80
3.10
2.50
2.40
2.00
1.60
1.40
1.30



York JV Invitational — Mon Mar 21, 2022

JV ALL AROUND

Lyons Township  Nick Giordano

Willowbrook

Daniel Javier

Glenbard West Lucasjackson

York

Willowbrook

Connor Campbell
Peter Catania

Lyons Township  Ryan Evans

Lake Park

Luca Marzullo

GlenbardWest ~ Thomas Wuertzer

York

York

Lake Park

Bobby Berner
joseph Qualtier

Rowan Panganiban

Glenbard West Ryan Odiet

Addison Trail

Alex Hernandez

Lyons Township ~ Sean McCabe

Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Emanuel Hernandez

Joshua Ramos

42.95
42.50
38.90
38.85
38.40
38.30
38.15
35.05
35.00
34.80
34.20
33.80
33.40
3240
26.40
20.10



